
East Ayrshire Accommodation 

              Tariff, Rates and Charges (2018/19)
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Afton Water View B&B Nr New Cumnock 01290 332 548 3 7 £32.50 £40.00 £65.00 £80.00 www.aftonbandb.co.uk 

Alt-na-Craig Guest House Hollybush 01292 560555 3 7 £35.00 £35.00 £48.00 £58.00 4 Star www.allt-na-craig.com

Ardwell B&B Mauchline 01290552987 2 6 £60.00 £60.00 £75.00 £75.00 4 Star www.ardwell.net 

Best Western Fenwick Hotel by Kilmarnock 01560 600478 29 55 £49.00 £95.00 £49.00 £175.00 3 Star www.thefenwickhotel.co.uk

Dalmellington House Dalmellington 01292 550717 5 11 £27.00 £30.00 £54.00 £60.00 3 Star www.dalmellingtonhouse.org.uk 

Dalmusternock Farmhouse B&B Fenwick 01560 600240 2 4 £25.00 £50.00 £50.00 £100.00 www.dalmusternock.co.uk 

Dean Park Guest House Kilmarnock 01563572794 6 12 £40.00 £40.00 £65.00 £65.00 3 Star www.kilmarnockbandb.co.uk

Dumfries Arms Hotel Cumnock 01290420282 26 56 £109.00 £124.00 £105.00 £130.00 www.dumfriesarms.co.uk 

Dumfries House Lodge Cumnock 01290 429920 22 44 £70.00 £80.00 £140.00 £160.00 4 Star www.dumfrieshouselodge.co.uk 

Dykefield Farm Mauchline 01290553170 3 7 £20.00 £20.00 £40.00 £40.00 2 Star www.dykefieldfarm.co.uk 

Eglinton Hotel Dalmellington 01292550245 6 12 £30.00 £30.00 £50.00 £55.00

Fairburn Hotel Mauchline 01290551011 4 11 £50.00 £50.00 £80.00 £80.00 www.fairburnhotel.co.uk

Douglas Hotel Kilmarnock 01563525701 19 42 £45.00 £55.00 £90.00 £110.00 www.douglashotelkilmarnock.com

Habbieauld B&B Kilmaurs 01563 538579 2 5 £32.00 £35.00 £65.00 £70.00 www.hbfencing.co.uk/bedandbreakfast/fac.htm 

Kilmarnock Premier Inn Kilmarnock 08701 977148 40 80 £33.50 £33.50 £84.00 £84.00

Kirkton Inn Dalrymple 01292560241 11 28 £36.00 £45.00 £64.00 £80.00 2 Star www.thekirktoninn.co.uk

Laigh Tarbeg Farm Cumnock 01290700242 3 7 £30.00 £30.00 £65.00 £65.00 4 Star www.laightarbeg.co.uk

Lanfine House Newmills 01560 320207 20 30 www.ayrshirescotland.com/mansions/lanfine.html

Lochside House Hotel Nr New Cumnock 01290 333000 35 73 £60.00 £100.00 £85.00 £140.00 4 Star www.lochside-hotel.com 

Maxwood Hotel Galston 01563 821699 4 6 www.maxwoodhotel.co.uk/ 

Millhouse Hotel Stewarton 01560482255 7 13 £25.00 £30.00 £40.00 £50.00 www.themillhouse-stewarton.co.uk 

Old Church Bed & Breakfast Muirkirk 01290 660045 2 4 £65.00 £80.00 £85.00 £100.00 4 Star www.theoldchurchbandb.com 

Old School B&B The New Cumnock 01290 810005 8 16 £55.00 £65.00 £75.00 £85.00 4 Star www.theoldschooldalleagles.co.uk

Park Hotel, The Kilmarnock 01563 545999 50 100 £35.00 £35.00 £70.00 £70.00 4 Star www.theparkhotelayrshire.co.uk

Portland Arms Crosshouse 01563522337 5 8 £25.00 £25.00 £40.00 £40.00 www.theportlandarms.com

Portmann Hotel Kilmarnock 01563521814 8 14 £25.00 £25.00 £50.00 £50.00 www.portmannhotel.co.uk

Railway Hotel Cumnock 01290421288 7 14 £65.00 £65.00 £85.00 £85.00 www.railwayhotelauchinleck.co.uk 
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Royal Hotel Cumnock 01290420822 9 18 £55.00 £65.00 £55.00 £65.00 3 Star www.royalhotelcumnock.com 

Smithston Farmhouse Ayr 01292 531211 3 8 £40.00 £50.00 £60.00 £65.00 www.smithstonfarmhouse.com 

Sorn Inn Mauchline 01290 551305 4 9 £50.00 £70.00 £85.00 £95.00 4 Star www.sorninn.com/index.html 

Struther Farm House B&B Dunlop 01560484946 3 8 £30.00 £30.00 £60.00 £60.00 www.airbnb.co.uk/rooms/8853632 

Thistle Inn Cumnock 01290420591 4 8 £34.00 £34.00 £68.00 £68.00 3 Star www.yell.com/biz/the-thistle-inn-cumnock-899842/ 

Tour House Kilmaurs 01563 535735 3 6 £95.00 £120.00 £95.00 £120.00 4 Star

Travelodge, Kilmarnock Kilmarnock 01563573810 40 120 £49.00 £49.00 £49.00 £49.00 www.travelodge.co.uk/hotels/212/Kilmarnock-hotel 

West Tannacrieff by Kilmarnock 01560 600258 4 7 £35.00 £50.00 £60.00 £100.00 4 Star www.westtannacrieff.com
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